

**BID COMPARISON
HARRISON TOWNSHIP, MONTGOMERY COUNTY
Fort McKinley/Meadowdale Plat Improvements Phase 1**



Bid Opeing: Monday, February 25, 2013, 10:00 A.M.
Engineer's Estimate: \$115,000.00

K&A Project No. 07-02-06-2012-029

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	Quantity	Units	L.J. DeWeese Co. Inc.		A & B Asphalt Corp.		Durst Bros. Excavating	
				Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost
202	Curb & Gutter Removed	1,151	LF	\$ 4.00	\$ 4,604.00	\$ 8.16	\$ 9,392.16	\$ 3.00	\$ 3,453.00
202	Walk Removed	8,458	SF	\$ 1.00	\$ 8,458.00	\$ 2.63	\$ 22,244.54	\$ 1.00	\$ 8,458.00
304	Compacted Aggregate Base	150	CY	\$ 35.00	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 44.47	\$ 6,670.50	\$ 40.00	\$ 6,000.00
448	Asphalt Concrete Type 2, PG 64-22, as per plan	37	CY	\$ 145.00	\$ 5,365.00	\$ 203.25	\$ 7,520.25	\$ 325.00	\$ 12,025.00
608	4" Concrete Walk	4,219	SF	\$ 4.50	\$ 18,985.50	\$ 3.58	\$ 15,104.02	\$ 5.00	\$ 21,095.00
608	Curb Ramp	73	EACH	\$ 500.00	\$ 36,500.00	\$ 312.76	\$ 22,831.48	\$ 250.00	\$ 18,250.00
609	Curb & Gutter Type 3, as per plan	1,151	LF	\$ 18.00	\$ 20,718.00	\$ 20.28	\$ 23,342.28	\$ 30.00	\$ 34,530.00
614	Maintaining Traffic	1	LUMP	\$ 5,040.00	\$ 5,040.00	\$ 10,347.15	\$ 10,347.15	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 5,250.00
623	Construction Layout Stakes	1	LUMP	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
659	Topsoil	130	CY	\$ 33.00	\$ 4,290.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 4,550.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 6,500.00
659	Seed and Mulch	800	SY	\$ 1.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,600.00
832	Erosion Control	1	LUMP	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
Spec	Audio/Video Recording of Construction Coorridor	1	LUMP	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,700.00	\$ 3,700.00
BID TOTAL					\$ 112,810.50		\$ 126,502.38		\$ 124,361.00
AMOUNT AS BID					\$ 112,810.50		\$ 126,499.25		\$ 124,361.00
DIFFERENCE					\$ -		\$ (3.13)		\$ -